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A B C D

Firm POC POC Email CBE

Pareto Energy Guy Warner gwarner@paretoenergy.com NO

Engie Paul Kuehn microgrids.laborelec@engie.com NO
Veolia Michael Byrnes mbyrnes@s1inc.com NO

Unison Nick Pasquale nick.pasquale@unisonenergy.com NO

Scale Ryan Goodman ryan.goodman@scalemicrogridsolutions.com NO

Centrica Travis O'Guin centricabusinesssolutions.NA@centrica.com NO

DCO Jon Wohl jwohl@dcoenergy.com NO

Clearway John Woody john.woody@clearwayenergy.com NO

Constellation Mats Bergquist mats.bergquist@constellation.com NO

Schneider / Carlyle / Alphastruxture (joint venture) Steve Pullins steve.pullins@se.com NO

Ameresco Mike Bakas mbakas@ameresco.com NO

FVB Mark Spurr mspurr@fvbenergy.com NO

Empower Mike Williams michael.williams@empowerenergies.com NO

Eaton Justin Carron justinrcarron@eaton.com NO

Ever-Green Energy Mike Ahearn michael.ahern@ever-greenenergy.com NO

NextEra Rory Spangler Rory.Spangler@nexteraenergy.com NO

Siemens Michele Mitch-Peterson michele.mitch-peterson@siemens.com NO

Noresco Michael Kennedy mkennedy@noresco.com NO

Vicinity Jesse Douglas jesse.douglas@vicinityenergy.us NO

PowerSecure Eric Dupont info@powersecure.com NO

Caterpillar Scott Schmitz scott_schmitz@cartermachinery.com NO

Cummins Wissam Balshe wissam.balshe@cummins.com NO

MTU Tom Drake Tom.Drake@ps.rolls-royce.com NO

Bloom Energy Deia Bayoumi Deia.Bayoumi@bloomenergy.com NO

ABB June Amato June.amato@us.abb.com NO

Ramboll N/A jeoh@ramboll.com NO

Duke Energy / Honeywell (joint venture) Jason Handley Jason.Handley@duke-energy.com NO

Mesa Solutions John Gorrell john.gorrell@mesangs.com NO

HDR Kurt Koenig Kurt.Koenig@hdrinc.com NO

Black & Veatch Dustin Rogge roggedj@bv.com NO

CHA Paul van Gelder pvangelder@chacompanies.com NO

Concord Engineering Michael Fischette mfischette@concord-engineering.com NO

Vanderweil Mike Thornton mthornton@vanderweil.com NO

Concentric Brian Curtis bcurtis@concentricpower.com NO

Generate Capital Pietro Lomazzi plomazzi@generatecapital.com NO

S&C Electric Emily LeJeune emily.lejeune@sandc.com NO

Bond Brothers Tim Peer tpeer@bondbrothers.com NO

Burns Engineering David Smith DSmith@burns-group.com NO

Cogen Power Technologies John Moynihan jmoynihan@powerbycogen.com NO

Stanley Consultants Jesse Cabrera cabrerajesse@stanleygroup.com NO

Thermo Systems David Musto david.musto@thermosystems.com NO

Icetec John Webster jwebster@icetec.com NO

A F Mensah Drew Adams drew.adams@afmensah.com NO

Fluence / Advanced Microgrid Solutions Rebecca Boll rebecca.boll@fluenceenergy.com NO

Greenland Enterprises Valerie Jackson vjackson@greenlandenterprises.com NO

Burns & McDonnell Eric Putnam eputnam@burnsmcd.com NO

Hitachi Michael Tettambel michael.tettambel@hitachienergy.com NO

Honeywell Maurice Kaiser <maurice.kaiser@honeywell.com>, NO

Alencon Systems N/A info@alenconsystems.com NO

Generac Ryan Lawrence <rlawrence@generacgs.com>, NO

PXiSE Energy Solutions Joe Sullivan Joe.sullivan@pxise.com NO

Xendee Mahmoud Saleh solutions@xendee.com NO
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Power Engineers Jon Erickson jon.erickson@powereng.com NO

ALPHATEC, PC Spiro P Gianniotis, AIA accounting@alphatecpc.com YES

Alternatives Renewable Solutions, LLC Dr Daanen Strachan sales@arsconsulting.net YES

Blue Ocean New Energy, LLC Michael Healy mike@mikejhealy.com YES

Just Fix It (JFI) LLC Jonathan Butts jonathan@jficorp.net YES

Neo LLC Henry Neoman henry@neo-llc.com YES

Setty and Associates International, PLLC Rajnish Setty rsetty@setty.com YES

Universal Renewables, LLC Mark Ballantine kyle.helton@universalrenewables.com YES

METROPOLITAN SOLAR INC. Seydou Traore straore@metropolitansolarinc.com YES

Solar Solution DC Elliott Lyles Elyles@solarsolutiondc.com YES

REXCHAIN Renewable Energy Exchange Josh Devenezia rec.tracker@Repoweredinc.com NO

Carbon Solutions SREC LLC Kelcy Kline kkline@carbonsolutionsgroup.com NO

John john@capitalsustainability.com YES

Andrew Aubach andrew@capitalsustainability.com YES

Dr. Arielle Miller Coaching & consulting LLC Dr. Arielle Miller drarielle@ariellemiller.com YES

Revolution Solar LLC Natalie info@revolutionsolar.energy NO

Revolution Solar Matt Young matt@revolutionsolar.energy NO

Revolution Solar Carl Weidemann Carl@revolutionsolar.energy NO

Serghei Busmachiu serghei@usenergysolutions.us NO

Daria darias@usenergysolutions.us NO

Strogen Strategic Sustainability, LLC Bret Strogen, bret@strogen.com NO

Ecogy Energy John Gorman john.gorman@ecogyenergy.com NO

Skyview Ventures Micah Brill micah.brill@skyviewventures.com NO

Groundswell Rashad Williams rashad.williams@groundswell.org NO

Groundswell David Wright david.wright@groundswell.org NO

ACORE Allison Barycki barycki@acore.org NO

The Brattle Group         Paul R. Carpenter Paul.Carpenter@brattle.com NO

Interstate Renewable Energy Council (IREC) Avery Palmer averyp@irecusa.org/info@irecusa.org NO

Copernican LLC Mark Pituch mark.pituch@copernicanenergy.com NO

Enchanted Rock N/A info@enchantedrock.com NO

NRG Energy N/A PowerSupport@nrg.com NO

Compass Energy Rick Bolton rick.bolton@compass.energy NO
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